Revenuves

Property Taxes

Property Tax - utilities
Property Taxes - Prior Yr
Personal Property Tax
Per Prop Tax - Prior Year
Per Property Tax - Auto
Cable Television

Interest Income

Change in Fair Market Value
Municipal Road Grants
Coal & Mineral Grants
Fines & Penalties

Bond Grant

Other Revenues
Municipal Insurance Tax

Total Revenues

Expenses

Purchase Discounts

General Government

Street Lights
Maintenance-Roads/Sidewalks
Construction-Roads/Sidewalks
Public Works

Public Safety

Urban Forestry

Tree Maintenance

Room Rental

Sanitation

Community Serices
Depreciation Expense
Capitalized Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Income

City of Watterson Park
Income Statement

For the Twelve Months Ending June 30, 2021

Page: 1

Current Month Current Month Variance Year to Date Year to Date Variance
Actual Budget Actual Budget
600 § 0.00 000 3 235,804.31 § 229.000.G0 ©6,804.31
2,219.02 375.00 1,844.02 3,266.75 4,500.00 (1,233.25)
50.00 0.00 50.00 1,391.16 0.00 1,391.16
0.00 0.00 0.00 80,086.02 66,000.00 14,086.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 43.88 0.00 43.88
2,539.10 1,000.00 1,539.10 28,517.90 21,000.00 7.517.90
257.59 210,00 47.59 3,085.40 2,500.00 585.40
7445 .54 10,000.00 (2.554.46) 108,789.73 120,000.00 (11,210.27)
(13,756.62) 0.00 (13,756.62) (66,628.32) 6.00 (66,628.32)
1,660.64 1,900.00 (239.36) 18,970.00 22,000.00 (3,030.00)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00
0.00 0.00 0.00 379.00 0.00 379.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 366,746.72 370,000.00 (3,253.28)
41527 13,485.00 (13,069.73) 780,452.55 835,000.00 (54,547.45)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
14,570.55 20,000.00 (5,429.45) 187,724.28 240,000.00 (52,275.72)
3,747.66 0.00 3,747.66 43,023.83 0.00 43,023.83
0.00 13,700.00 (13,700.00) 69,019.61 162,000.00 (92,980.39)
0.00 50,000.00 {50,000.00) 0.00 600,000.00 (600,000.00)
1,833.00 10,410.00 (8,577.00) 47.976.63 125,000.00 (77,023.37)
4,698.62 6,250.00 (1,551.38) 61,873.65 75,000.00 (13,126.35)
0.00 5,000.00 (5,000.00} 2.250.00 60,000.00 (57,750.00)
700.00 0.00 700.00 22,221.00 0.00 22,221.00
100.00 0.00 100.00 1,200.00 0.00 1,200.00
5,015.00 5,900.00 {885.00) 59,933.10 70,000.00 (10,066.90)
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00
.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00
30,664.83 111,260.00 (80,595.17) 496,222.10 1,332,000.00 (835,777.90)
(30,249.56) § (97,775.00) 67,525.44 § 28423045 § (497,000.00) 781,230.45
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City of Watterson Park
Income Statement
For the Twelve Months Ending June 30, 2021

Current Month Current Month Variance Year to Date Year to Date Variance
Actual Budget Actual Budget
General Government
Telephone $ 23828 § 20,000.00 (19,761.72) $ 259728 § 240,000.00 (237.402.72)
Room Rental 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 (.00
Advertising 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,385.60 0.00 4,385.60
Capitalized Expenses 0.00 0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Council & Officers' Fees 5,380.00 0.00 5,380.00 61,808.00 0.00 61,808.00
Dues & Subscriptions 0.00 0.00 0.00 629.76 0.00 629.76
Insurance 712.83 0.00 712.83 8,668.51 0.00 8,668.51
Legal & Professional 7,089.36 0.00 7.,089.36 74,191.47 0.00 74,191.47
Miscellaneous Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Office Supplies & Expense 13847 0.00 738.47 14,075.46 0.00 14,075.46
Payroll Tax Expense 411.61 0.00 411.61 4,728.78 0.00 4,728.78
Property Tax Process 0.00 0.00 (.00 16,639.42 0.00 16,639.42
14,570.55 20,000.00 (5,429.45) 187,724.28 240,000.00 (52,275.72)



Current Assets

Cash - Operating

Money Market

Money Market - Road Fund
Investments - SYB
Investments - H Lyons
Property Taxes Receivable
Accounts Receivable - Ins Tax
Accrued Interest Rec.
Prepaid Insurance
PREPAID EXPENSES

Total Current Assets
Property and Equipment

Land

Road Expenditures

Road Signage

Office Equipment
Accumulated Depreciation
Total Property and Equipment
Other Assets

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

State Tax W/H
Occupational Tax W/H
Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities
Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

Fund Batance

Net Income

Total Capital

Total Liabilities & Capital

City of Watterson Park
Balance Sheet
June 30, 2021

ASSETS

26,322.21
187,283.04
1,101.68
4,448.155.90
2,199,987.88
3,714.64
55,869.70
16,274.09
12,574.90
1,000.00

6,952,284.04

145,601.05
925,039.76
32,176.53
5,337.23
(422,506.02)

685,648.55

0.00

$ 7.637,932.59

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL
31,373.95
239.32
355.08

31,968.35

0.00

31,968.35
7,321,733.79
284,230.45

7,605,964.24

3 7,637,932.589
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